2026 Fee Schedule

&%/$300 CREDIT TOWARDS 2026 SCHOOL FEES

Ats easy to enter the draw! Email the completed Payment Options Advice form*
by 9 February 2026 to finance@assumption.wa.edu.au fo be eligible

The winner will be notified by 20 February 2026

*The form will be with the Family Fees Statement emailed late January 2026

CDF
Thank you to our sponsor 34

One da $40 per
PREKINDY Two doy: pe??oy $\ggc:er
week
KINDERGARTEN | Four days $912 $183 $122 $29 $108 $95 $70 $40 $30 $1,589
PRE PRIMARY $1,140 $228 $251 $189 $108 $25 $50 $30 $2,021
YEAR ONE $1,140 $228 $248 $195 $108 $55 $100 $30 $2,104
YEAR TWO % ‘ $1,140 $228 $248 $230 $108 $55 $100 $30 $2,139
YEAR THREE ‘03) $1,140 $228 $251 $291 $108 $95 $100 $30 $2,243
YEAR FOUR & $1,140 $228 $251 $307 $108 $95 $200 $30 $2,359
YEAR FIVE $1,140 $228 $251 $306 $108 $95 $200 $30 $2,358
YEAR SIX ‘ $1,140 $228 $251 $373 $108 $70 $200 $30 $445 $2,845
*Per Family
Enrolment Financial Assistance

No fee is charged to lodge an application for
enrolment.

There is a $200 non-refundable deposit
payable upon acceptance of enrolment.

The deposit is deducted from the first year's
school fees.

Payment 0ptions

Fees may be paid by Direct Debit or Credit
Card.

The school offers the following payment
options for 2026:

OPTION | NUMBER OF INSTALMENTS PAYMENT DUE DATES FOR 2026
One |Paymentin Full 1 To be paid by 20 February
Two Quarterly 3 20 February, 20 May, 20 August
Three Monthly 9 20 February - 20 October
Four Fortnightly 18 20 February - 20 October
Five Weekly 36 20 February - 20 October

Family Discounts for Siblings

The following discounts apply to tuition,
amenities and Education Packs:

Second Child
Third Chlid
Fourth Child and Subsequent Children

20% Discount
40% Discount
100% Discount

The Principal may grant discretionary
discounts on school fees when families find
themselves in financial hardship.

This will be applied on a case-by-case basis,
families are encouraged to contact the
Principal to discuss.

Peel Catholic Schools Sibling Discount Scheme

The Peel Catholic Schools Sibling Discount
Scheme applies to families who have siblings
attending more than one Catholic school in
the Peel region. A declaration form needs to
be completed at the beginning of each year.

CECWA Concession Card Discount Scheme

Parents of a current means tested Family
Health Care Card or Pensioner Concession
Card are eligible for a discount on their school
fees under this scheme.

Parents will need to complete the Catholic
Education Commission of Western Australia
(CECWA) Concession Card Discount Scheme
form with their eligible card. The form is
available on our website or from the
administration office.

A new form will be required each time the
card is renewed after the expiry date.

If you have any questions, please call our finance officer on 08 9583 8500 or email finance@assumption.wa.edu.au




